Division

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Senior - PREP

L2.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L2.1 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Youth - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1 Mini - D2
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini - D2

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Program

Studio All-Stars

The Stingray All Stars
Buckeye Cheer Stars

Elite Heat All-Stars

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
United All Stars

GymTyme All-Stars
GymTyme All-Stars

World Elite

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Top Gun All Stars

Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Buckeye Cheer Stars
Bluegrass Athletics

Legacy Xtreme All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Central Jersey All Stars
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Top Gun All Stars
GymTyme All-Stars
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
World Elite

United All Stars

BREAK

Flip Factory

Top Gun All Stars

CTA Highflyers

The Stingray All Stars
Buckeye Cheer Stars
Studio All-Stars

GymTyme All-Stars

Mystiq Legacy

Elite Heat All-Stars
Famous Superstars

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Ohio Valley All Stars
Champs Central

CTA Highflyers

XCA

TAI

March 26 - Hall A

Team Name
Mini Superstars
COsSMos
Little Dippers
Shimmer
GATORS
BetaBabies
HISS
Paparazzi
Red Hots
Diva Dolls
KappaKitties
Glow

Mini Models
Stardust
Blue Angels
LADY LYNX
Mini Rev
GammagGirls
Bullets
Glam Girls
Reign

Coral
Pounce
Heart

Toxin

Break
Sparklers
Dazzle

Blue Angels
Envy
Supernovas
Mini Elite
Fire

Destiny
Electric
SPARKLES
GoldCats
Mini Mermaids
Shimmer
Rebel Rockets
Bombsquad
Sleet

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

Columbus Convention Center

Urbana
Richmond
Powell
Buffalo
Miamisburg
Gahanna
Sidney
Louisville
Louisville
Brecksville
Gahanna
Avon
Sunbury
Powell
Lexington
Miamisburg
Richmond
Gahanna
Kenilworth
Sunbury
Avon
Louisville
Canonsburg
Brecksville
Sidney

Waverly
Avon
Morgantown
Richmond
Powell
Urbana
Louisville
Columbus
Buffalo
Charleston
Pittsburgh
Washington
Clarksburg
Morgantown
Northern Cambria
Indiana

OH
KY
OH
NY
OH
OH
OH
KY
KY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
KY
OH
KY
OH
NJ
OH
OH
KY
PA
OH
OH

OH
OH
wv
KY
OH
OH
KY
OH
NY
WV
PA
wv
wv
wWv
PA
PA

State Compete

8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:22 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:18 AM
11:22 AM
1/.

VARSITY SPIRIT



Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 26 - Hall A

Division

Program

Team Name

State Compete

L1 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh Radium Pittsburgh PA 11:26 AM
L1 Mini - D2 Findlay Cheer Elite Dream Team Findlay OH 11:30 AM
L1 Junior - Small Northeast Ohio All Stars Charm North Canton OH 11:34 AM

BREAK Break 11:38 AM
L1 Tiny - D2 Pittsburgh Poison All Stars Itsy Bitsies Pittsburgh PA 11:50 AM
L1 Junior - Small Power Athletics - Maryland Static Upper Marlboro MD 11:54 AM
L1 Tiny - D2 Champs Central Glimmer Clarksburg WV 11:58 AM
L1 Junior - Small World Cup Luminous Grove City OH 12:02 PM
L1 Tiny - D2 CTA Highflyers Cosmic Cuties Morgantown WV  12:06 PM
L1 Junior - Small Central Jersey All Stars Jr. Ammo Kenilworth NJ 12:10 PM
L1 Tiny - D2 TAI Baby Ice Indiana PA 12:14 PM
L1 Junior - Small World Elite Intensity Tallmadge OH 12:18 PM
L1 Tiny Power Athletics - Maryland SuperSonics Upper Marlboro MD 12:22 PM
L1 Junior - Small Core Athletix Titanium Macedon NY 12:26 PM
L1 Tiny Buffalo Envy All Stars Boss Babies Lakeview NY 12:30 PM
L1 Junior - Small Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Aristocats Canonsburg PA 12:34 PM
L1 Tiny Spirit Athletics KittyCubs Union KY 12:38 PM
L1 Junior - Small Rain Athletics Crystal McKeesport PA 12:42 PM
L1 Tiny Five Star Starlites Erlanger KY 12:46 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Hit Force Cheer Ruthless Grand Rapids Ml 12:50 PM
L1 Tiny Elite Heat All-Stars Tiny Elite Buffalo NY 12:54 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small United by SHC Poison Sunbury OH 12:58 PM
L1 Tiny Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Tiny Reign Canonsburg PA  1:.02 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Dynamic Elite Athletics Junior DIAMONDS Rochester NY 1:06 PM
L1 Tiny Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Toto Cranberry Township PA 1:10 PM
L1 Junior - D2 - Small Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance Pressure Shelby Township Ml 1:14 PM
L1 Tiny World Cup Tinystars Freehold NJ 1:18 PM
L1 Senior Midwest Cheer Elite Cleveland Hail North Royalton OH 1:22PM
L1 Tiny Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh TinKittens Pittsburgh PA  1:26 PM

BREAK Open 1:30 PM
L1 Tiny World Elite Boss Babes Brecksville OH 1:34PM

BREAK Lunch Break 1:38 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium HCA Gems Titanium Force Cynthiana KY 2:23PM
L1 Mini Buffalo Envy All Stars Empire Lakeview NY 2:27PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium CTA Highflyers Fly Girls Morgantown wv  2:31PM
L1 Mini Fire & Ice Allstars Hot Tamales Pittsburgh PA 2:35PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Champs Central Blaze Clarksburg WV 2:39 PM
L1 Mini Spirit Athletics Bitty Kitties Union KY 2:43PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Ohio Valley All Stars Electric Washington WV 2:47 PM
L1 Mini Elite Heat All-Stars Mini Queens Buffalo NY 2:51 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Aspire Cheer Academy Triumph Jeffersonville IN  2:55PM
L1 Mini Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Crown Cats Canonsburg PA  2:59 PM

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 26 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name State Compete

L3 Junior - D2 - Small Findlay Cheer Elite Jr Legends Findlay OH 3:03PM
L1 Mini GymTyme All-Stars Lemon Drops Louisville KY  3:07 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Wildcats Powell OH 3:11PM
L1 Mini World Cup Supermoons Grove City OH 3:15PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small NCT All Stars Bellatrix New Castle PA  3:19PM
L1 Mini Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Air Force One West Chester OH 3:23PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Pride of Illinois Pros Collinsville IL 3:27 PM
L1 Mini World Cup Supernovas Freehold NJ 3:31PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Cheer Empire Lady Elite Cumberland MD 3:35PM
L1 Mini World Elite Glam Girls Tallmadge OH 3:39PM

BREAK Break 3:43 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Top Notch Cheer Big League Fremont OH 3:55PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Pittsburgh Poison All Stars Poison Apples Pittsburgh PA  3:59 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Triple Threat Canonsburg PA  4:.03 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Wonder Cats Powell OH 4:07PM
L3 Junior - Medium Elite Heat All-Stars Red Hot Buffalo NY 4111 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Mystiq Legacy Dynasty Columbus OH 4:15PM
L3 Junior - Medium World Cup Supersonics Freehold NJ  4:19 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small North Central Athletics Lady Aces Clarksburg WV 4:23 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Cheer Extreme - Maryland Glamour Queens & King Waldorf MD  4:27 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance Rage Shelby Township Ml 4:31 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Pearl Jam Cranberry Township PA  4:35 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Ohio Valley All Stars Hot Shots Washington WV  4:39 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Top Gun All Stars Rubies Avon OH 4:43PM
L1 Youth - Medium Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Roar Canonsburg PA  4:47 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Hot Shots West Chester OH 4:51PM
L1 Youth - Medium Elite Heat All-Stars Golden Girls Buffalo NY  4:55PM
L3 Junior - Medium Central Jersey All Stars Bombsquad Kenilworth NJ  4:59 PM

BREAK Dinner Break 5:03 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A Power Athletics - Maryland Synergy Upper Marlboro MD 5:48 PM
L1 Youth - Small Northeast Ohio All Stars Crush North Canton OH 5:52PM
L3 Junior - Small - A Premier Athletics - Michigan Voodoo Plymouth Ml 5:56 PM
L1 Youth - Small Buffalo Envy All Stars Evolution Lakeview NY  6:00 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A ICE R3trograde Washington PA  6:04 PM
L1 Youth - Small Fire & Ice Allstars Penguins Pittsburgh PA  6:08 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A Step One All Stars - North Magnificent Chesterland OH 6:12PM
L1 Youth - Small Rain Athletics Mist McKeesport PA 6:16 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A World Elite Legacy Tallmadge OH 6:20PM
L1 Youth - Small Cheer Athletics - Columbus SirenCats Gahanna OH 6:24PM
L3 Junior - Small - A Motor City Cheer Jade Farmington Hills Ml 6:28 PM
L1 Youth - Small Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Heartbreakers Cranberry Township PA 6:32 PM
L3 Junior - Small - B Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky Jade Erlanger KY 6:36 PM

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT
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Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 26 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name State Compete

L1 Youth - Small ICE Aurora Washington PA  6:40 PM
L3 Junior - Small - B Northeast Ohio All Stars Heartbreakers North Canton OH 6:44PM
L1 Youth - Small World Cup Meteors Freehold NJ  6:48 PM
L3 Junior - Small - B The Stingray All Stars Trinity Richmond KY 6:52 PM
L1 Youth - Small Top Gun All Stars Glitz Avon OH 6:56 PM
L3 Junior - Small - B Rain Athletics Wave McKeesport PA  7:00 PM

BREAK Break 7:04 PM
L3 Youth Five Star Midnight Erlanger KY 7:16 PM
L3 Senior - Medium World Cup Electra Freehold NJ  7:20 PM
L3 Youth Spirit Athletics Cheetahs Union KY 7:24 PM
L3 Senior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh BronzeCats Pittsburgh PA  7:28 PM
L3 Youth Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Run DMC Cranberry Township PA  7:32 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance Legends Shelby Township Ml 7:36 PM
L3 Youth Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh SilverCats Pittsburgh PA  7:40 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Medium XCA Lady Bullets Northern Cambria PA  7:44 PM
L3 Youth Power Athletics - Maryland Friction Upper Marlboro MD  7:48 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Famous Superstars ROYALTY Charleston WV  7:52 PM
L3 Youth Rain Athletics Eclipse McKeesport PA  7:56 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Hit Force Cheer WARFAR3 Grand Rapids Ml 8:00 PM

BREAK Break 8:04 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Studio All-Stars Lady Legacy Urbana OH 8:16 PM
L3 Youth Buffalo Envy All Stars Beast Mode Lakeview NY  8:20 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Lady Lynx Powell OH 8:24PM
L3 Youth Step One All Stars - North Bossy Chesterland OH 8:28PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Blue Storm Athletics LADY VORTEX Akron OH 8:332PM
L3 Youth World Cup Little Dippers Freehold NJ  8:36 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small NCT All Stars Halo New Castle PA  8:40 PM
L3 Youth Cheer Athletics - Columbus KleioCats Gahanna OH 8:44PM
L3 Senior Coed Mystiq Legacy Royalty Columbus OH 8:48PM
L3 Youth - D2 Tumble World Dream Mission Chesapeake OH 8:52PM
L3 Senior - Small Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Scratch 3 Canonsburg PA  8:56 PM
L3 Youth - D2 North Central Athletics Legacy Clarksburg WV 9:00 PM
L3 Senior - Small Elite Heat All-Stars Rose Gold Buffalo NY  9:04 PM

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT
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Division

L5 Junior

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Junior

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Junior

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Junior

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Junior

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Junior Coed

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Junior Coed

L5 Junior Coed

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Junior Coed

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Senior

L6 International Open - NT
L5 Senior

L6 International Open Coed - Large

L5 Senior

L6 Senior - XSmall
L5 Senior

L6 Senior - XSmall
L5 Senior

L6 Senior - XSmall
L5 Senior Coed - D2
L6 Senior - XSmall
L5 Senior Coed - D2

L5 Senior Coed

L6 Senior - XSmall

L5 Senior Coed

L6 Senior - XSmall

L5 Senior Open Coed

L6 Senior - XSmall

L5 Senior Open Coed

L6 Senior - XSmall

L5 Senior Open Coed

L6 International Global Coed

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 26 - Hall B

Program

World Cup

World Cup

Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
Premier Athletics - Michigan
Northeast Ohio All Stars
Elite Heat All-Stars

ICE

ICE

Power Athletics - Maryland
Cheer Extreme - Maryland
Famous Superstars

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Rochester
ICE

The Stingray All Stars
GymTyme All-Stars
Pittsburgh Poison All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Motor City Cheer

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Power Athletics - Maryland
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Rocket Cheer

Pride of lllinois

Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Bluegrass Athletics

BREAK

World Cup

Midwest Cheer Elite - Toledo
Cheer Extreme - Maryland
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Famous Superstars

The Stingray All Stars

ICE

Elite Cheer

Aspire Cheer Academy
GymTyme All-Stars

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

Team Name
Twinkles
Omni
Jackson 5
Showtime
Passion
Phoenix
Rays
Tempest
Intensi-5
Gossip Girls
JR. VANITY
Lady Jade
ChromeCats
Break
AlleyKatz
Hail
Reloaded
Rose

Kiss
FloraCats
Diamonds
Passion
Area 51
Rouge
Beast Mode
BLACKOUT
Obsession
Evil Queens
Phoenix
Couture
Blackout
Break
Cosmic Rays
Galaxy Girls
Mafia
Purple Reign
SHAMELESS
lady rev
Lunar Elite
Stars

Force
Platinum

Columbus Convention Center

Freehold
Freehold

Cranberry Township

Plymouth
North Canton
Buffalo
Wixom
Washington
Upper Marlboro
Waldorf
Charleston
Addison
Pittsburgh

Rochester
Westfield
Richmond
Louisville
Pittsburgh
Gahanna

Farmington Hills

Addison
West Chester
Erlanger
Canonsburg
Upper Marlboro
Addison
Natick
Collinsville
Sunbury
Lexington

Freehold
Perrysburg
Waldorf
Canonsburg
Charleston
Richmond
Washington
Elkhorn
Jeffersonville
Louisville

State Compete

NJ
NJ
PA
Mi
OH
NY
Mi
PA
MD
MD
wv

PA

NJ
OH
MD
PA
WV
KY
PA
NE

KY

8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM
10:22 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:18 AM
11:22 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM

e
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Division

L5 Senior Open Coed
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
L5 Senior Open
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
L6 Junior Coed
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
L6 Junior Coed
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
L6 Junior Coed
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

CheerABILITIES - Novice- Exhibition

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
CheerABILITIES - Elite
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Small

L4 Junior - Small
L6 Senior - Small
L4 Junior - Small

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 26 - Hall B

Program

Hit Force Cheer

Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
World Cup

World Elite

Central Jersey All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
World Cup

Top Gun All Stars

North Central Athletics
Core Athletix

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Ohio Valley All Stars

Spirit Athletics

Champs Central

BREAK

Blue Storm Athletics
Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
Dynamic Elite Athletics
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
TAI

World Elite

Ohio Cheer Explosion
Core Athletix

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Fire & Ice Allstars
GymTyme All-Stars
Champion Force Athletics
Five Star

Northeast Ohio All Stars
XCA

Midwest Cheer Elite Cleveland
World Cup

Rogue Athletics - SFV
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Power Athletics - Maryland
Dynamic Elite Athletics
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
BREAK

World Elite

Rain Athletics

ICE

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

Team Name
Black Ops
Comets
Gemini

Idols
Gunsmoke
HeroCats
Starlites
Shining Stars
Royal Divas
Outlaws
ShineKats
Superstarz
Bravecats
Lucky Charms
Lunch Break
GLACIER GIRLS
Supermodels
TEA4L Supreme
PlatinumCats
Eruption
Crave

c4

Pink Diamonds
Majesty
INTensiy
Cover Girls
Lavender
Shade

Lady ElegaNT
Black Ops
WiNTer Storm
Rising Suns
Smoke
BrassCats
ViNTage
Surge

Legacy

Lethal

Break
Sovereignty
Aqua

Celcius

Columbus Convention Center

Grand Rapids

Cranberry Township

Grove City
Brecksville
Kenilworth
Gahanna
Freehold
Avon
Clarksburg
Clarence Center
Pittsburgh
Washington
Union
Clarksburg

Akron

Cranberry Township

Rochester
Pittsburgh
Indiana
Tallmadge
Brunswick
Macedon
Canonsburg
Pittsburgh
Louisville
Warren
Erlanger
North Canton
Northern Cambria
North Royalton
Grove City
Pacoima
Pittsburgh
Sunbury
Upper Marlboro
Rochester
West Chester

Tallmadge
McKeesport
Washington

State Compete

Ml 11:34 AM
PA 11:38 AM
OH 11:42 AM
OH 11:46 AM
NJ 11:50 AM
OH 11:54 AM
NJ 11:58 AM
OH 12:02 PM
WV  12:06 PM
NY 12:10 PM
PA 12:14 PM
WV  12:18 PM
KY 12:22 PM
WV 12:26 PM

12:30 PM
OH 1:15PM
PA  1:19PM
NY 1:23PM
PA  1:27PM
PA  1:31PM
OH 1:35PM
OH 1:39PM
NY  1:43PM
PA  1:47PM
PA 151 PM
KY  1:55 PM
Ml 1:59 PM
KY 2:03PM
OH 2:07PM
PA  2:11PM
OH 2:15PM
OH 2:19PM
CA 2:23PM
PA  2:27PM
OH 2:331PM
MD  2:35PM
NY  2:39 PM
OH 2:43PM

2:47 PM
OH 2:59 PM
PA  3:03PM
PA  3:07 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L6 Senior - Small

L4 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Youth

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior - Large

L4 Senior - D2 - Small

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - D2 - Medium
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - D2 - Medium
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L6 Senior - Medium
L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Open

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Program

GymTyme All-Stars
World Cup

Spirit Athletics

Spirit Athletics

Step One All Stars
GymTyme All-Stars
ICE

United All Stars

World Cup

Pride of lllinois

Famous Superstars
Findlay Cheer Elite
Cheer Extreme - Maryland
Ohio Valley All Stars
Five Star

HCA Gems

Buffalo Envy All Stars
TAI

World Cup

Cheer Empire

BREAK

Step One All Stars - North
ICE

Elite Cheer Michigan
GymTyme All-Stars
Fire & Ice Allstars
Central Jersey All Stars
Rain Athletics
Pittsburgh Poison All Stars
Central Jersey All Stars
Champs Central

Top Gun All Stars
BREAK

Ohio Cheer Explosion
BREAK

World Cup

The Stingray All Stars
Tumble World

World Cup

Dream Allstars

Cheer Athletics - Rochester
Fire & Ice Allstars

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

March 26 - Hall B

Team Name
Rouge
Starburst
Wildcats
Thundercats
X0

Heart
Eclipse
Venom
Odyssey
Pearls
GOLD

Lady Legacy
Shade

Code Black
Wicked
Crystal Halo
Envy Elite
Ice Queens
Shooting Stars
Lady Legacy
Break
Phenomenal
Fahrenheit
Coed Crush
Blush

Hail

Miss Fury
Downpour
Venom
Team Gunz
Shine

Royal Jags
Open
Fusion
Dinner Break
Suns
Bombshells
Lady Dream
Galaxy
Eternity
FameCats
Lady Ice

Columbus Convention Center

Louisville
Freehold
Union
Union
Columbus
Louisville
Wixom
Sidney
Freehold
Collinsville
Charleston
Findlay
Waldorf
Washington
Erlanger
Cynthiana
Lakeview
Indiana
Freehold
Cumberland

Chesterland
Washington
Chesterfield
Louisville
Pittsburgh
Kenilworth
McKeesport
Pittsburgh
Kenilworth
Clarksburg
Avon

Brunswick

Freehold
Richmond
Chesapeake
Freehold
Gaithersburg
Rochester
Hermitage

State Compete

KY
NJ
KY
KY
OH
KY
Mi
OH
NJ

wv
OH
MD
wv
KY
KY
NY
PA
NJ
MD

OH
PA
Mi
KY
PA
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
wWv
OH

OH

NJ
KY
OH
NJ
MD
NY
PA

3:11 PM
3:15 PM
3:19 PM
3:23 PM
3:27 PM
3:31 PM
3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:43 PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM
3:55 PM
3:59 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:11 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:23 PM
4:27 PM
4:31 PM
4:43 PM
4:47 PM
4:51 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:07 PM
5:11 PM
5:15 PM
5:19 PM
5:23 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM
5:35 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L4 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior Coed

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior Coed

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 26 - Hall B

Program

Elite Heat All-Stars

Central Jersey All Stars
Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
Core Athletix

Step One All Stars - North
ICE

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Elite Cheer

Cheer Extreme - Maryland
Bluegrass Athletics

Top Gun All Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Aspire Cheer Academy
Premier Athletics - Michigan
CTA Highflyers

BREAK

Cheer for Life

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Bluegrass Athletics

Elite Heat All-Stars

Elite Heat All-Stars

ICE

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
World Elite

Top Notch Cheer

Rain Athletics

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Central Jersey All Stars
HCA Gems

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
World Cup

Core Athletix

GymTyme All-Stars

BREAK

Ohio Cheer Explosion

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

Team Name
Fire
Bombshells
98°

Black Bullets
Fantastic
Golden Girls
Blacklight
Omni

Halo

Code Blue
Monarchs
Bravo 6

Fate

Legacy

Black Ops
Break

L4 Senior Coed
Teal

Black Ops
24K

4 point Fierce
WG

NyxCats
SteelCats
Dynasty
Godiva
Electric

Hi6H Intensity
Ghost Ops
Open Fire
Legally Pink
ZeusCats
Infinity

Black Diamonds
Blackout
Open

Nitro

Columbus Convention Center

Buffalo
Kenilworth
Cranberry Township
Clarence Center
Chesterland
Westfield
Addison
Elkhorn
Waldorf
Lexington
Avon
West Chester
Jeffersonville
Plymouth
Morgantown

Lodi
Matthews/Charlotte
Lexington
Buffalo
Buffalo
Westfield
Gahanna
Pittsburgh
Tallmadge
Fremont
McKeesport
Shelby Township
West Chester
Kenilworth
Cynthiana
Gahanna
Freehold
Macedon
Louisville

Brunswick

State Compete

NY  6:48 PM
NJ  6:52 PM
PA  6:56 PM
NY  7:00 PM
OH 7:04 PM
IN  7:08 PM

IL  7:12PM

NE 7:16 PM
MD  7:20 PM
KY 7:24PM
OH T7:28PM
OH 7:32PM
IN  7:36 PM

Ml 7:40 PM
WV  7:44 PM
7:48 PM

OH 8:00 PM
NC 8:04 PM
KY 8:08 PM
NY  8:12 PM
NY 8:16 PM
IN  8:20 PM

OH 8:24PM
PA  8:28 PM
OH 8:32PM
OH 8:36 PM
PA  8:40PM
Ml 8:44 PM
OH 8148 PM
NJ  8:52 PM
KY 8:56 PM
OH 9:00 PM
NJ  9:04 PM
NY  9:08 PM
KY 9:12PM
9:16 PM

OH 9:20PM
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Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 26 - Hall C

Division Program Team Name State Compete

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions North Central Athletics Tiny Tiara's Clarksburg WV  8:30 AM
Exhibition (Cheer) World Elite Angels Brecksville OH 8:34 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Legacy Xtreme All Stars TINY TIGERS Miamisburg OH 8:38AM
Exhibition (Cheer) World Cup Vega Grove City OH 8142 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Famous Superstars SHIMMER Charleston WV  8:46 AM
Exhibition (Cheer) World Elite Cheerubs Brecksville OH 8:50AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Ohio Valley All Stars Tiny Bling Washington WV  8:54 AM
Exhibition (Cheer) World Cup Zero Gravity Black Grove City OH 8:58 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus Tiny Couture Sunbury OH 9:02 AM
Exhibition (Cheer) World Elite Darlings Brecksville OH 9:06 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh KryptonKitties Pittsburgh PA  9:10 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition Mystig Legacy Serenity Columbus OH 9:14 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Studio All-Stars Tiny Twinkles Urbana OH 9:18 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition Top Gun All Stars Twinkles Avon OH 9:22 AM
Open Traditional Recreation - 10 and Younger (NON) Pride Athletics Youth Rec Greenup KY 9:26 AM
L1 Mini - Novice Ohio Valley All Stars Mini Majesty Washington WV  9:30 AM
Open Traditional Recreation - 12 and Younger (NON) Pride Athletics Junior Rec Greenup KY 9:34 AM

BREAK Open 9:38 AM
L2 Junior - Small - A World Cup Blazing Stars Grove City OH 9142 AM
L2 Mini Power Athletics - Maryland Mini Bombshells Upper Marlboro MD  9:46 AM
L2 Junior - Small - A Midwest Cheer Elite Cleveland Ice Royalty North Royalton OH 9:50 AM
L2 Mini Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Mini Models Cranberry Township PA  9:54 AM
L2 Junior - Small - A World Elite Authority Tallmadge OH 9:58 AM

BREAK Break 10:02 AM
L2 Junior - Small - A Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Untamed Canonsburg PA 10:14 AM
L2 Mini Five Star Rockstars Erlanger KY 10:18 AM
L2 Junior - Small - A Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh TitaniumCats Pittsburgh PA 10:22 AM
L2 Mini Spirit Athletics SassyCats Union KY 10:26 AM
L2 Junior - Small - A GymTyme All-Stars Scarlet Louisville KY 10:30 AM
L2 Mini ICE Mini Moons Washington PA 10:34 AM
L2 Junior - Small - A Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh B2K Cranberry Township PA 10:38 AM
L2 -U17 Wild All Stars Queen Cats Orchard Park NY 10:42 AM
L2 Junior - Small - A Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Mavericks West Chester OH 10:46 AM
L2 - U17 Cheer Extreme - Chicago Lady Luna Addison IL  10:50 AM
L2 Junior - Small - B Premier Athletics - Michigan Wicked Plymouth Ml 10:54 AM
L2 -U17 C Force Athletics Wickens Massillon OH 10:58 AM
L2 Junior - Small - B Top Notch Cheer Unreal Fremont OH 11:02 AM
L2 - U17 Power Athletics - Maryland Turbo Upper Marlboro MD 11:06 AM
L2 Junior - Small - B Northeast Ohio All Stars Knockouts North Canton OH 11:10 AM
L2 - U17 Step One All Stars - North Spicy Chesterland OH 11:14 AM
L2 Junior - Small - B Buffalo Envy All Stars Empress Lakeview NY 11:18 AM
L2 -U17 Rain Athletics Weather Girls McKeesport PA 11:22 AM

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT
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Division

L2 Junior - Small - B

L2 -U17

L2 Junior - Small - B

L2 Junior - Small - B

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L4 - U19 Coed

L4 -U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L4 -U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L4 -U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L4 -U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L4 -U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L4 -uU17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L1-uU17

L2 Junior - Medium

L1-uU17

L2 Junior - Medium

L1-U17

March 26 - Hall C

Program

Core Athletix

Core Athletix

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
BREAK

Elite Heat All-Stars
BREAK

GymTyme All-Stars

Blue Storm Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Buckeye Cheer Elite

World Cup

TAI

Rain Athletics

Champs Central

Fire & Ice Allstars

Pride of lllinois

Core Athletix

United All Stars

ICE

NCT All Stars

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh Poison All Stars
Rogue Athletics - SFV
BREAK

Power Athletics - Maryland
Dynamic Elite Athletics
Top Notch Cheer

Aspire Cheer Academy
Rain Athletics

Mystiq Legacy

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
North Central Athletics
Core Athletix

Hit Force Cheer

Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky
Power House Elite Wildcats
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
World Cup

Step One All Stars - North
Spirit Athletics

GymTyme All-Stars
BREAK

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Team Name
Gold

Silver
CoraCats
Open

JLove
Lunch Break
Kiss

SUB ZERO
Shine
Junior Jags
Agquarius
Scorch
Drizzle
Dazzles
Frost
Panthers
Red

Poison
Apollo

Vega
VibraniumCats
Toxic
SWAT
Break

Lady Electra
ICE
Mambas
Havoc
Brellas
Trinity
HeraCats
Queen B's
Steel
Anarchy
Midnight
Electric Shock
IrisCats
Moonbeams
Wicked
Royal Cats
Vogue
Break

Columbus Convention Center

Macedon
Dunkirk
Gahanna

Buffalo

Louisville
Akron
Addison
Powell
Grove City
Indiana
McKeesport
Clarksburg
Pittsburgh
Collinsville
Clarence Center
Sidney
Wixom
New Castle
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pacoima

Upper Marlboro
Rochester
Fremont
Jeffersonville
McKeesport
Columbus
Gahanna
Clarksburg
Macedon
Grand Rapids
Erlanger
Nashport
Gahanna
Freehold
Chesterland
Union
Louisville

State Compete

NY
NY
OH

NY

KY
OH

OH
OH
PA
PA
WV
PA

NY
OH
Ml
PA
PA
PA
CA

MD
NY
OH
IN
PA
OH
OH
Wwv
NY
Mi
KY
OH
OH
NJ
OH
KY
KY

11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:42 AM
11:46 AM
12:31 PM
12:35 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:55 PM
12:59 PM
1:03 PM
1:07 PM
1:11 PM
1:15 PM
1:19 PM
1:23 PM
1:27 PM
1:31 PM
1:35 PM
1:39 PM
1:51 PM
1:55 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:07 PM
2:11 PM
2:15 PM
2:19 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:43 PM
2:47 PM
2:51 PM
2:55 PM
2:59 PM
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Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 26 - Hall C

Division Program Team Name State Compete
L4 - U17 Coed Buffalo Envy All Stars Bomb Squad Lakeview NY 3:11PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium XCA Junior Mafia Northern Cambria PA  3:15PM
L4 - U17 Coed Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Flo-Rida Cranberry Township PA 3:19 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance Supreme Shelby Township Ml 3:23PM
L4 - U17 Coed Fire & Ice Allstars Scarlett Pittsburgh PA  3:27 PM
L2 Senior - Medium Central Jersey All Stars Outlaws Kenilworth NJ 3:31PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Elite Heat All-Stars Glitter Girls Buffalo NY 3:35PM
L2 Senior - Medium Hit Force Cheer Havoc Grand Rapids Ml 3:39 PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Spirit Athletics SabreCats Union KY 3:43PM
L2 Senior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Senior Tango West Chester OH 3:47PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Rain Athletics Splash McKeesport PA  3:51 PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Ohio Valley All Stars Fireballz Washington WV  3:55 PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Fire & Ice Allstars Wildfire Pittsburgh PA  3:59 PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Bluegrass Athletics Black Ice Lexington KY  4:03 PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Combat Crew West Chester OH 4:07PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Famous Superstars GLAM SQUAD Charleston WV 4:11 PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Buffalo Envy All Stars Extra Lakeview NY 4:15PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Findlay Cheer Elite Obsession Findlay OH 4:19PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Cheer Athletics - Columbus AuroraCats Gahanna OH 4:23PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small TAI Black Ice Indiana PA  4:27 PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Northeast Ohio All Stars Sweethearts North Canton OH 4:31PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small CTA Highflyers Starstruck Morgantown WV  4:35 PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Power Athletics - Maryland Velocity Upper Marlboro MD  4:39 PM

BREAK Break 4:43 PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Top Notch Cheer Ring Pops Fremont OH 4:55PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small HCA Gems Mint Juleps Cynthiana KY  4:59 PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Five Star Purple Crush Erlanger KY 5:03 PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Studio All-Stars Youth Fierce Urbana OH 5:07PM
L2 Youth - Small - B World Elite Fearless Tallmadge OH 5:11PM
L2 Senior - Small Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Queen Cats Canonsburg PA 5:15PM
L2 Youth - Medium ICE Electricity Wixom Ml 5:19 PM
L2 Senior - Small Buffalo Envy All Stars Ladies of Envy Lakeview NY 5:23PM
L2 Youth - Medium World Cup Milkyways Freehold NJ  5:27 PM
L2 Senior - Small NCT All Stars Equinox New Castle PA 531 PM
L2 Youth - Medium Central Jersey All Stars Crossfire Kenilworth NJ 5:35PM

BREAK Open 5:39 PM
L2 Youth - Medium Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Ferocious Canonsburg PA 5143 PM

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT
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Division

L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Tiny - D2

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Tiny - D2

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Tiny - D2

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Tiny - D2

L1 Tiny

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Tiny

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Tiny

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Tiny

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Tiny

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Tiny

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Tiny
L1 Senior
L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Program

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Studio All-Stars

Elite Heat All-Stars

Mystiq Legacy

Champs Central

Famous Superstars

XCA

BREAK

Ohio Valley All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
CTA Highflyers

Northeast Ohio All Stars
TAI

Power Athletics - Maryland
Findlay Cheer Elite

World Cup

Pittsburgh Poison All Stars
Central Jersey All Stars
Champs Central

World Elite

CTA Highflyers

Core Athletix

TAI

BREAK

Power Athletics - Maryland
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Buffalo Envy All Stars
Rain Athletics

Spirit Athletics

Hit Force Cheer

Five Star

United by SHC

Elite Heat All-Stars
Dynamic Elite Athletics
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance

Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh

Midwest Cheer Elite Cleveland

World Cup

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
BREAK

March 27 - Hall A

Team Name
GoldCats
Mini Elite
Electric
Destiny
Shimmer
SPARKLES
Bombsquad
Break

Mini Mermaids
Radium
Rebel Rockets
Charm

Sleet

Static

Dream Team
Luminous
Itsy Bitsies
Jr. Ammo
Glimmer
Intensity
Cosmic Cuties
Titanium
Baby Ice
Break
SuperSonics
Aristocats
Boss Babies
Crystal
KittyCubs
Ruthless
Starlites
Poison

Tiny Elite
Junior DIAMONDS
Tiny Reign
Pressure
Toto

Hail
Tinystars
Open
TinKittens
Open

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

Columbus Convention Center

Pittsburgh
Urbana
Buffalo

Columbus

Clarksburg

Charleston

Northern Cambria

Washington
Pittsburgh
Morgantown
North Canton
Indiana
Upper Marlboro
Findlay
Grove City
Pittsburgh
Kenilworth
Clarksburg
Tallmadge
Morgantown
Macedon
Indiana

Upper Marlboro
Canonsburg
Lakeview
McKeesport
Union
Grand Rapids
Erlanger
Sunbury
Buffalo
Rochester
Canonsburg
Shelby Township
Cranberry Township
North Royalton
Freehold

Pittsburgh

PA
OH
NY
OH
wv
wv
PA

WV
PA
wv
OH
PA
MD
OH
OH
PA
NJ
wv
OH
wv
NY
PA

MD
PA
NY
PA
KY
Mi

KY
OH
NY
NY
PA
Mi

PA
OH
NJ

PA

State Compete

8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:22 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:18 AM
11:22 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
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Division
L1 Tiny

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L3 Junior - Medium

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L3 Junior - Medium

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Program

World Elite

BREAK

HCA Gems

World Cup

CTA Highflyers

Buffalo Envy All Stars
Champs Central

Spirit Athletics

Ohio Valley All Stars
Elite Heat All-Stars
Cheer Empire

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Findlay Cheer Elite
GymTyme All-Stars
Buckeye Cheer Elite
World Cup

NCT All Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Pride of lllinois

Fire & Ice Allstars

Aspire Cheer Academy
World Elite

Elite Heat All-Stars
BREAK

Ohio Valley All Stars

Top Notch Cheer
Buckeye Cheer Elite
World Cup

Mystiq Legacy
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Pittsburgh Poison All Stars
BREAK

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance

Cheer Extreme - Maryland
North Central Athletics
Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
BREAK

Top Gun All Stars
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Elite Heat All-Stars

Central Jersey All Stars

March 27 - Hall A

Team Name
Boss Babes
Lunch Break
Titanium Force
Supernovas
Fly Girls
Empire

Blaze

Bitty Kitties
Electric

Mini Queens
Lady Elite
Crown Cats
Jr Legends
Lemon Drops
Wildcats
Supermoons
Bellatrix

Air Force One
Pros

Hot Tamales
Triumph
Glam Girls
Red Hot
Break

Hot Shots
Big League
Wonder Cats
Supersonics
Dynasty
Triple Threat
Poison Apples
Open

Rage
Glamour Queens & King
Lady Aces
Pearl Jam
Open

Rubies

Roar

Hot Shots
Golden Girls
Bombsquad

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT

Columbus Convention Center

Brecksville

Cynthiana
Freehold
Morgantown
Lakeview
Clarksburg
Union
Washington
Buffalo
Cumberland
Canonsburg
Findlay
Louisville
Powell
Grove City
New Castle
West Chester
Collinsville
Pittsburgh
Jeffersonville
Tallmadge
Buffalo

Washington
Fremont
Powell
Freehold
Columbus
Canonsburg
Pittsburgh

Shelby Township
Waldorf
Clarksburg
Cranberry Township

Avon
Canonsburg
West Chester
Buffalo
Kenilworth

State Compete

wv
OH
OH
NJ
OH
PA
PA

Ml
MD
wv
PA

OH
PA
OH
NY
NJ

11:34 AM
11:38 AM
12:23 PM
12:27 PM
12:31 PM
12:35 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:55 PM
12:59 PM
1.03 PM
1.07 PM
1.11 PM
1:15 PM
1:19 PM
1:23 PM
1:.27 PM
1:31 PM
1:35 PM
1:39 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:07 PM
2:11 PM
2:15 PM
2:19 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:43 PM
2:47 PM
2:51 PM
2:55 PM
2:59 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM
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Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 27 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name State Compete

BREAK Dinner Break 3:11 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A Power Athletics - Maryland Synergy Upper Marlboro MD  3:56 PM
L1 Youth - Small Northeast Ohio All Stars Crush North Canton OH 4:00 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A Premier Athletics - Michigan Voodoo Plymouth Ml 4:04 PM
L1 Youth - Small Buffalo Envy All Stars Evolution Lakeview NY 4:08 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A ICE R3trograde Washington PA 412 PM
L1 Youth - Small Fire & Ice Allstars Penguins Pittsburgh PA 416 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A Step One All Stars - North Magnificent Chesterland OH 4:20PM
L1 Youth - Small Rain Athletics Mist McKeesport PA  4:24 PM
L3 Junior - Small - A World Elite Legacy Tallmadge OH 4:28PM
L1 Youth - Small Cheer Athletics - Columbus SirenCats Gahanna OH 4:32PM
L3 Junior - Small - A Motor City Cheer Jade Farmington Hills Ml 4:36 PM
L1 Youth - Small Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Heartbreakers Cranberry Township PA  4:40 PM
L3 Junior - Small - B Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky Jade Erlanger KY 4:44 PM
L1 Youth - Small ICE Aurora Washington PA  4:48 PM
L3 Junior - Small - B Northeast Ohio All Stars Heartbreakers North Canton OH 4:52PM
L1 Youth - Small World Cup Meteors Freehold NJ  4:56 PM
L3 Junior - Small - B The Stingray All Stars Trinity Richmond KY 5:00 PM
L1 Youth - Small Top Gun All Stars Glitz Avon OH 5:04 PM
L3 Junior - Small - B Rain Athletics Wave McKeesport PA  5:08 PM

BREAK Break 5:12 PM
L3 Youth Five Star Midnight Erlanger KY 5:24 PM
L3 Senior - Medium World Cup Electra Freehold NJ 5:28 PM
L3 Youth Spirit Athletics Cheetahs Union KY 5:32PM
L3 Senior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh BronzeCats Pittsburgh PA  5:36 PM
L3 Youth Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Run DMC Cranberry Township PA 5140 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance Legends Shelby Township Ml 5:44 PM
L3 Youth Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh SilverCats Pittsburgh PA 5:48 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Medium XCA Lady Bullets Northern Cambria PA 552 PM
L3 Youth Power Athletics - Maryland Friction Upper Marlboro MD 5:56 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Famous Superstars ROYALTY Charleston WV  6:00 PM
L3 Youth Rain Athletics Eclipse McKeesport PA  6:04 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Hit Force Cheer WARFAR3 Grand Rapids Ml 6:08 PM

BREAK Break 6:12 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Studio All-Stars Lady Legacy Urbana OH 6:24PM
L3 Youth Buffalo Envy All Stars Beast Mode Lakeview NY 6:28 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Lady Lynx Powell OH 6:32PM
L3 Youth Cheer Athletics - Columbus KleioCats Gahanna OH 6:36 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small Blue Storm Athletics LADY VORTEX Akron OH 6:40PM
L3 Youth World Cup Little Dippers Freehold NJ  6:44 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small NCT All Stars Halo New Castle PA 648 PM
L3 Youth Step One All Stars - North Bossy Chesterland OH 6:52PM

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT
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Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 27 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name State Compete
L3 Senior Coed Mystiq Legacy Royalty Columbus OH 6:56 PM
L3 Youth - D2 Tumble World Dream Mission Chesapeake OH 7:00 PM
L3 Senior - Small Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Scratch 3 Canonsburg PA  7:04 PM
L3 Youth - D2 North Central Athletics Legacy Clarksburg WV  7:08 PM
L3 Senior - Small Elite Heat All-Stars Rose Gold Buffalo NY 7:12 PM

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT 'l/
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Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 27 - Hall B

Division Program Team Name State Compete

CheerABILITIES - Elite Spirit Athletics Bravecats Union KY 8:30 AM

BREAK Open 8:34 AM
L5 Junior World Cup Twinkles Freehold NJ 8:38 AM
L6 International Open - NT World Cup Omni Freehold NJ  8:42 AM
L5 Junior Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Jackson 5 Cranberry Township PA  8:46 AM
L6 International Open - NT Premier Athletics - Michigan Showtime Plymouth Ml 8:50 AM
L5 Junior Northeast Ohio All Stars Passion North Canton OH 8154 AM
L6 International Open - NT Cheer Extreme - Maryland Gossip Girls Waldorf MD 8:58 AM
L5 Junior ICE Rays Wixom Ml 9:02 AM
L6 International Open - NT Cheer Extreme - Chicago Lady Jade Addison IL  9:06 AM
L5 Junior Power Athletics - Maryland Intensi-5 Upper Marlboro MD 9:10 AM
L6 International Open - NT ICE Hail Westfield IN 9:14 AM
L5 Junior Coed Famous Superstars JR. VANITY Charleston WV 9:18 AM
L6 International Open - NT GymTyme All-Stars Rose Louisville KY 9:22 AM
L5 Junior Coed Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh ChromeCats Pittsburgh PA  9:26 AM

BREAK Break 9:30 AM
L5 Junior Coed Cheer Athletics - Rochester AlleyKatz Rochester NY 9:42 AM
L6 International Open - NT Cheer Athletics - Columbus FloraCats Gahanna OH 9:46 AM
L5 Junior Coed The Stingray All Stars Reloaded Richmond KY 9:50 AM
L6 International Open - NT Elite Heat All-Stars Phoenix Buffalo NY  9:54 AM
L5 Senior Pittsburgh Poison All Stars Kiss Pittsburgh PA  9:58 AM
L6 International Open - NT ICE Tempest Washington PA 10:02 AM
L5 Senior Motor City Cheer Diamonds Farmington Hills Ml 10:06 AM

BREAK Open 10:10 AM
L5 Senior Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Area 51 West Chester OH 10:14 AM
L6 International Open Coed - Large Cheer Extreme - Chicago Passion Addison IL  10:18 AM
L5 Senior Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Beast Mode Canonsburg PA 10:22 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky Rouge Erlanger KY 10:26 AM
L5 Senior Cheer Extreme - Chicago Obsession Addison IL  10:30 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Midwest Cheer Elite - Toledo Galaxy Girls Perrysburg OH 10:34 AM
L5 Senior Coed - D2 Pride of Illinois Phoenix Collinsville IL  10:38 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Power Athletics - Maryland BLACKOUT Upper Marlboro MD 10:42 AM
L5 Senior Coed - D2 Bluegrass Athletics Blackout Lexington KY 10:46 AM

BREAK Open 10:50 AM
L5 Senior Open World Cup Gemini Grove City OH 10:54 AM

BREAK Break 10:58 AM
L5 Senior Coed World Cup Cosmic Rays Freehold NJ 11:10 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Rocket Cheer Evil Queens Natick MA 11:14 AM
L5 Senior Coed Cheer Extreme - Maryland Mafia Waldorf MD 11:18 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus Couture Sunbury OH 11:22 AM
L5 Senior Open Coed Famous Superstars SHAMELESS Charleston WV  11:26 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Purple Reign Canonsburg PA 11:30 AM

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT
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Division

L5 Senior Open Coed

L6 Senior - XSmall

L5 Senior Open Coed

L6 Senior - XSmall

L5 Senior Open Coed

L6 International Global Coed
L6 Junior Coed

L6 Junior Coed
L6 Junior Coed

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open

L4 Junior - D2 - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior - Small

L4 Junior - Small
L6 Senior - Small
L4 Junior - Small
L6 Senior - Small
L4 Junior - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Program

ICE

The Stingray All Stars
Aspire Cheer Academy
Elite Cheer

Hit Force Cheer

GymTyme All-Stars

Central Jersey All Stars
BREAK

World Cup

BREAK

North Central Athletics
BREAK

Dynamic Elite Athletics
Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
Blue Storm Athletics

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
TAI

World Elite

Ohio Cheer Explosion

Fire & Ice Allstars
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Champion Force Athletics
XCA

Northeast Ohio All Stars
Five Star

Midwest Cheer Elite Cleveland
GymTyme All-Stars

Rogue Athletics - SFV
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Midwest Cheer Elite-Columbus
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Dynamic Elite Athletics
Power Athletics - Maryland
Core Athletix

World Cup

BREAK

World Elite

Rain Athletics

ICE

GymTyme All-Stars

World Cup

Spirit Athletics
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Team Name
Lunar Elite
lady rev
Force

Stars

Black Ops
Platinum
Gunsmoke
Open
Starlites
Open

Royal Divas
Lunch Break
TE4L Supreme
Supermodels
GLACIER GIRLS
PlatinumCats
Eruption
Crave

C4a

INTensiy
Majesty
Lavender
Black Ops
Lady ElegaNT
Shade
WiNTer Storm
Cover Girls
Smoke

Lethal
ViNTage
BrassCats
Legacy

Surge

Pink Diamonds
Rising Suns
Break
Sovereignty
Aqua

Celcius
Rouge
Starburst
Wildcats

Columbus Convention Center

Washington
Richmond
Jeffersonville
Elkhorn
Grand Rapids
Louisville
Kenilworth

Freehold
Clarksburg

Rochester

Cranberry Township

Akron
Pittsburgh
Indiana
Tallmadge
Brunswick
Pittsburgh
Canonsburg
Warren
Northern Cambria
North Canton
Erlanger
North Royalton
Louisville
Pacoima
West Chester
Sunbury
Pittsburgh
Rochester
Upper Marlboro
Macedon
Grove City

Tallmadge
McKeesport
Washington

Louisville
Freehold
Union

State Compete

PA 11:34 AM
KY 11:38 AM
IN  11:42 AM
NE 11:46 AM
Ml 11:50 AM
KY 11:54 AM
NJ 11:58 AM

12:02 PM
NJ 12:06 PM

12:10 PM
WV  12:14 PM

12:18 PM
NY  1:03 PM
PA  1:.07 PM
OH 111PM
PA  1:15PM
PA  1:19PM
OH 1:23PM
OH 1:27PM
PA  1:31PM
PA  1:35PM
Ml 1:39 PM
PA  1:43PM
OH 1:47PM
KY 1.51PM
OH 1:55PM
KY 1:59 PM
CA 2:03PM
OH 2:07PM
OH 211PM
PA  2:15PM
NY 2:19 PM
MD  2:23 PM
NY  2:27 PM
OH 231PM

2:35 PM
OH 2:47PM
PA  2:51PM
PA  2:55PM
KY 2:59 PM
NJ  3:03PM
KY 3:07 PM
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Division

L4 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Youth

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior - D2 - Small
L6 Senior - Large

L4 Senior - D2 - Small

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - D2 - Medium
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - D2 - Medium
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior - Medium
L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Open

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Program

Spirit Athletics

Step One All Stars
GymTyme All-Stars

ICE

United All Stars

World Cup

Pride of Illinois

Famous Superstars
Findlay Cheer Elite

Cheer Extreme - Maryland
Ohio Valley All Stars

Five Star

HCA Gems

Buffalo Envy All Stars

TAI

World Cup

Cheer Empire

BREAK

Step One All Stars - North
Central Jersey All Stars
Elite Cheer Michigan
GymTyme All-Stars

Fire & Ice Allstars

ICE

Rain Athletics

Pittsburgh Poison All Stars
Central Jersey All Stars
Champs Central

Top Gun All Stars
BREAK

Ohio Cheer Explosion
BREAK

Step One All Stars - North
World Cup

World Cup

Tumble World

Cheer Athletics - Rochester
Dream Allstars

Elite Heat All-Stars

Fire & Ice Allstars
Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
Central Jersey All Stars

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT
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Team Name
Thundercats
XO

Heart
Eclipse
Venom
Odyssey
Pearls
GOLD

Lady Legacy
Shade

Code Black
Wicked
Crystal Halo
Envy Elite
Ice Queens
Shooting Stars
Lady Legacy
Break
Phenomenal
Miss Fury
Coed Crush
Blush

Hail
Fahrenheit
Downpour
Venom
Team Gunz
Shine

Royal Jags
Open
Fusion
Dinner Break
Fantastic
Suns
Galaxy

Lady Dream
FameCats
Eternity

Fire

Lady Ice

98°
Bombshells

Columbus Convention Center

Union
Columbus
Louisville
Wixom
Sidney
Freehold
Collinsville
Charleston
Findlay
Waldorf
Washington
Erlanger
Cynthiana
Lakeview
Indiana
Freehold
Cumberland

Chesterland
Kenilworth
Chesterfield
Louisville
Pittsburgh
Washington
McKeesport
Pittsburgh
Kenilworth
Clarksburg
Avon

Brunswick

Chesterland
Freehold
Freehold

Chesapeake

Rochester
Gaithersburg
Buffalo
Hermitage
Cranberry Township
Kenilworth

State Compete

KY
OH
KY
Mi
OH
NJ

Wwv
OH
MD
wv
KY
KY
NY
PA
NJ
MD

OH
NJ
Mi
KY
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
WV
OH

OH

OH
NJ
NJ
OH
NY
MD
NY
PA
PA
NJ

3:11 PM
3:15 PM
3:19 PM
3:23 PM
3:27 PM
3:31 PM
3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:43 PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM
3:55 PM
3:59 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:11 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:39 PM
4:43 PM
4:47 PM
4:51 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:07 PM
5:11 PM
5:15 PM
5:19 PM
5:23 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
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Division

L4 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior Coed

L6 Senior Open

L4 Senior Coed

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L4.2 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior Coed

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Program

The Stingray All Stars

Core Athletix

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
ICE

Cheer Extreme - Maryland
Elite Cheer

Top Gun All Stars
Bluegrass Athletics

Aspire Cheer Academy
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
CTA Highflyers

Premier Athletics - Michigan
BREAK

Cheer for Life

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Bluegrass Athletics

Elite Heat All-Stars

Elite Heat All-Stars

ICE

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
World Elite

Top Notch Cheer

Rain Athletics

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Central Jersey All Stars
HCA Gems

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
World Cup

Core Athletix

GymTyme All-Stars

BREAK

Ohio Cheer Explosion

03/24/2022 09:06 AM CDT
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Team Name
Bombshells
Black Bullets
Blacklight
Golden Girls
Halo

Omni
Monarchs
Code Blue
Fate

Bravo 6
Black Ops
Legacy
Break

L4 Senior Coed
Teal

Black Ops
24K

4 point Fierce
WG

NyxCats
SteelCats
Dynasty
Godiva
Electric

Hi6H Intensity
Ghost Ops
Open Fire
Legally Pink
ZeusCats
Infinity

Black Diamonds
Blackout
Open

Nitro

Columbus Convention Center

Richmond
Clarence Center
Addison
Westfield
Waldorf
Elkhorn
Avon
Lexington
Jeffersonville
West Chester
Morgantown
Plymouth

Lodi
Matthews/Charlotte
Lexington
Buffalo
Buffalo
Westfield
Gahanna
Pittsburgh
Tallmadge
Fremont
McKeesport
Shelby Township
West Chester
Kenilworth
Cynthiana
Gahanna
Freehold
Macedon
Louisville

Brunswick

State Compete

KY 6:48 PM
NY  6:52 PM
IL  6:56 PM

IN  7:00 PM

MD  7:04 PM
NE 7:.08 PM
OH T7:12PM
KY 7:16 PM
IN  7:20 PM

OH 7:24PM
WV 7:28 PM
Ml 7:32 PM
7:36 PM

OH T7:48PM
NC 7:52PM
KY  7:56 PM
NY  8:00 PM
NY  8:04 PM
IN  8:08 PM

OH 812PM
PA 816 PM
OH 8:20PM
OH 8:24PM
PA  8:28 PM
Ml 8:32 PM
OH 8:36 PM
NJ  8:40 PM
KY 844 PM
OH 8148 PM
NJ  8:52 PM
NY  8:56 PM
KY  9:00 PM
9:04 PM

OH 9:08 PM
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Division

L2 Junior - Small - A

L2 Mini

L2 Junior - Small - A

L2 Mini

L2 Junior - Small - A

L2 Mini

L2 Junior - Small - A

L2 Mini

L2 Junior - Small - A

L2 Mini

L2 Junior - Small - A

L2 -U17

L2 Junior - Small - A

L2 -u17

L2 Junior - Small - A

L2 Junior - Small - B

L2-uU17

L2 Junior - Small - B

L2 -u17

L2 Junior - Small - B

L2 -U17

L2 Junior - Small - B

L2 -uU17

L2 Junior - Small - B

L2 -U17

L2 Junior - Small - B

L2 Junior - Small - B

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3-U17

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

Program
World Cup
Power Athletics - Maryland

Midwest Cheer Elite Cleveland

Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
World Elite

Five Star

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Spirit Athletics

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
ICE

GymTyme All-Stars

Wild All Stars

Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
BREAK

Premier Athletics - Michigan
Rain Athletics

Top Notch Cheer

C Force Athletics
Northeast Ohio All Stars
Step One All Stars - North
Buffalo Envy All Stars
Power Athletics - Maryland
Core Athletix

Core Athletix

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
BREAK

Elite Heat All-Stars
BREAK

GymTyme All-Stars

Blue Storm Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Buckeye Cheer Elite

World Cup

TAI

Rain Athletics

Champs Central

Fire & Ice Allstars

Pride of lllinois

Core Athletix

United All Stars

March 27 - Hall C
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Team Name
Blazing Stars
Mini Bombshells
Ice Royalty
Mini Models
Authority
Rockstars
Untamed
SassyCats
TitaniumCats
Mini Moons
Scarlet
Queen Cats
B2K

Lady Luna
Mavericks
Break
Wicked
Weather Girls
Unreal
Wickens
Knockouts
Spicy
Empress
Turbo

Gold

Silver
CoraCats
Open

JLove
Lunch Break
Kiss

SUB ZERO
Shine

Junior Jags
Aquarius
Scorch
Drizzle
Dazzles
Frost
Panthers
Red

Poison

Columbus Convention Center

Grove City
Upper Marlboro
North Royalton

Cranberry Township

Tallmadge
Erlanger
Canonsburg
Union
Pittsburgh
Washington
Louisville
Orchard Park

Cranberry Township

Addison
West Chester

Plymouth
McKeesport
Fremont
Massillon
North Canton
Chesterland
Lakeview
Upper Marlboro
Macedon
Dunkirk
Gahanna

Buffalo

Louisville
Akron
Addison
Powell
Grove City
Indiana
McKeesport
Clarksburg
Pittsburgh
Collinsville
Clarence Center
Sidney

OH
MD
OH
PA
OH
KY
PA
KY
PA
PA
KY
NY
PA

OH

Mi

PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY
MD
NY
NY
OH

NY

KY
OH

OH
OH
PA
PA
WV
PA

NY
OH

State Compete

8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM
10:22 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:27 AM
11:31 AM
11:35 AM
11:39 AM
11:43 AM
11:47 AM
11:51 AM
11:55 AM
11:59 AM
12:03 PM
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Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 27 - Hall C

Division Program Team Name State Compete
L3-U17 ICE Apollo Wixom Ml 12:07 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A NCT All Stars Vega New Castle PA 12:11 PM
L3-U17 Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh VibraniumCats Pittsburgh PA 12:15 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A Pittsburgh Poison All Stars Toxic Pittsburgh PA 12:19 PM
L4 - U19 Coed Rogue Athletics - SFV SWAT Pacoima CA 12:23PM

BREAK Break 12:27 PM
L4 -U17 Power Athletics - Maryland Lady Electra Upper Marlboro MD 12:39 PM
L2 Junior - Medium Spirit Athletics Royal Cats Union KY 12:43 PM
L4 -U17 Top Notch Cheer Mambas Fremont OH 12:47 PM
L2 Junior - Medium World Cup Moonbeams Freehold NJ 12:51 PM
L4 -U17 Rain Athletics Brellas McKeesport PA 12:55 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Aspire Cheer Academy Havoc Jeffersonville IN 12:59 PM
L4 -U17 Cheer Athletics - Columbus HeraCats Gahanna OH 1.:.03PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Power House Elite Wildcats Electric Shock Nashport OH 1:07PM
L4 -U17 Core Athletix Steel Macedon NY 1111 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Mystig Legacy Trinity Columbus OH 1:15PM
L4 - U17 Premier Athletics - Northern Kentucky Midnight Erlanger KY 1:19 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B North Central Athletics Queen B's Clarksburg WV  1:23 PM
L1-U17 Cheer Athletics - Columbus IrisCats Gahanna OH 1:27PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Hit Force Cheer Anarchy Grand Rapids Ml 1:31 PM
L1-U17 Step One All Stars - North Wicked Chesterland OH 1:35PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Dynamic Elite Athletics ICE Rochester NY 1:39PM
L1-U17 GymTyme All-Stars Vogue Louisville KY 1:43 PM

BREAK Break 1:47 PM
L4 - U17 Coed Buffalo Envy All Stars Bomb Squad Lakeview NY 1:59 PM
L2 Senior - Medium Central Jersey All Stars Outlaws Kenilworth NJ 2:03PM
L4 - U17 Coed Rockstar Cheer Pittsburgh Flo-Rida Cranberry Township PA  2:07 PM
L2 Senior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Senior Tango West Chester OH 2:11PM
L4 - U17 Coed Fire & Ice Allstars Scarlett Pittsburgh PA 2:15PM
L2 Senior - Medium Hit Force Cheer Havoc Grand Rapids Ml 2:19 PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Combat Crew West Chester OH 2:23PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance Supreme Shelby Township Ml 2:27 PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Elite Heat All-Stars Glitter Girls Buffalo NY 2:31PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium XCA Junior Mafia Northern Cambria PA  2:35PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Rain Athletics Splash McKeesport PA 2:39 PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Ohio Valley All Stars Fireballz Washington WV  2:43 PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Fire & Ice Allstars Wildfire Pittsburgh PA  2:47 PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Bluegrass Athletics Black Ice Lexington KY 2:51 PM
L2 Youth - Small - A Spirit Athletics SabreCats Union KY 2:55PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Famous Superstars GLAM SQUAD Charleston WV  2:59 PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Buffalo Envy All Stars Extra Lakeview NY 3:03PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Findlay Cheer Elite Obsession Findlay OH 3:07PM
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Columbus Convention Center

American Cheer Power - Columbus - Grand Nationals

March 27 - Hall C

Division Program Team Name State Compete
L2 Youth - Small - B Cheer Athletics - Columbus AuroraCats Gahanna OH 311PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small TAI Black Ice Indiana PA  3:15PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Northeast Ohio All Stars Sweethearts North Canton OH 3:19PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small CTA Highflyers Starstruck Morgantown WV  3:23PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Power Athletics - Maryland Velocity Upper Marlboro MD  3:27 PM

BREAK Break 3:31 PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Top Notch Cheer Ring Pops Fremont OH 3:43PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small HCA Gems Mint Juleps Cynthiana KY  3:47 PM
L2 Youth - Small - B Five Star Purple Crush Erlanger KY 3:51 PM
L2 Youth - D2 - Small Studio All-Stars Youth Fierce Urbana OH 3:55PM
L2 Youth - Small - B World Elite Fearless Tallmadge OH 3:59PM
L2 Senior - Small Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Queen Cats Canonsburg PA  4:03 PM
L2 Youth - Medium ICE Electricity Wixom Ml 4:07 PM
L2 Senior - Small Buffalo Envy All Stars Ladies of Envy Lakeview NY 411 PM
L2 Youth - Medium World Cup Milkyways Freehold NJ  4:15PM
L2 Senior - Small NCT All Stars Equinox New Castle PA 419 PM
L2 Youth - Medium Central Jersey All Stars Crossfire Kenilworth NJ  4:23PM

BREAK Open 4:27 PM
L2 Youth - Medium Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Ferocious Canonsburg PA  4:31 PM
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